
FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA
Largest Employers
This list of the 50 largest employers in Fairfax County excludes public-sector and retail 
entities. Employment figures are for company facilities in Fairfax County only and are 
based on quarterly employer reports to the Virginia Employment Commission. Addition-
ally, these numbers include employees, not independent contractors. Multiple locations and 
branches of the same company located in Fairfax County were added together to generate the 
total number of employees. Type of Business description for each firm is based on two-digit North 
American Industry Classification System (NAICS) codes. Companies may have business activities in 
other two-digit NAICS sectors. Companies with headquarters in the county appear in boldface.
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Company	 Type of Business	 Web site

7,000-10,000+ Employees in Fairfax County
Booz Allen Hamilton	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.bah.com
Inova Health System 	 Health Care	 www.inova.org

4,000-6,999 Employees in Fairfax County
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp. (Freddie Mac)	 Finance and Insurance	 www.freddiemac.com
Lockheed Martin 	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.lockheedmartin.com
Northrop Grumman	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.northropgrumman.com
SAIC	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.saic.com

1,000-3,999 Employees in Fairfax County
Administaff 	 Administrative and Support Services	 www.administaff.com
AT&T	 Information/Telecommunications	 www.att.com
BAE Systems	 Professional, Scientific and Tech Services/Transportation Equipment 	 www.baesystems.com
Boeing	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services/Manufacturing	 www.boeing.com
CACI International 	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.caci.com
Capital One	 Finance and Insurance	 www.capitalone.com
Catholic Diocese of  Arlington 	 Educational Services/Other Services	 www.arlingtondiocese.org
CGI	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.cgi.com
Cisco Systems	 Telecommunications	 www.cisco.com
CSC	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.csc.com
Deloitte	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.deloitte.com
ExxonMobil	 Wholesale Trade (Petroleum Products)	 www.exxonmobil.com
Gannett	 Information/Newspaper Publishers	 www.gannett.com
General Dynamics	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services/Manufacturing	 www.generaldynamics.com
HP Enterprise Services	 Information/Data Processing Services	 www8.hp.com/us/en/services/it-services.html
IBM	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Svs./Computers, Peripherals	 www.ibm.com
ICF International	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.icfi.com
ITT Exelis	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.exelisinc.com
Kaiser Foundation Health (Kaiser Permanente) 	 Health Care	 www.kaiserpermanente.org
L-3 Communications	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.l-3com.com
ManTech International Corp. 	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.mantech.com
Navy Federal Credit Union	 Finance and Insurance	 www.navyfcu.org
Oracle	 Information/Software	 www.oracle.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.pwcglobal.com
QinetiQ North America	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.qinetiq-na.com
Quest Diagnostics 	 Health Care	 www.questdiagnostics.com
Reston Hospital Center/HCA Virginia	 Health Care	 www.restonhospital.com
Securitas Security Services USA	 Administrative and Support Services	 www.securitas.com
Sprint	 Information/Telecommunications	 www.sprint.com
SRA International	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.sra.com
TASC	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.tasc.com
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Company	 Type of Business	 Web site

1,000-3,999 Employees in Fairfax County, continued
MITRE	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.mitre.org
Triple Canopy	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services/Adminstration and Support	 www.triplecanopy.com
Unisys	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.unisys.com
United Parcel Service	 Transportation and Warehousing	 www.ups.com
U.S. Investigations Services	 Administrative and Support Services	 www.usis.com
Verizon	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services/Telecommunications	 www.verizon.com
Wells Fargo	 Finance and Insurance	 www.wellsfargo.com

750-999 Employees in Fairfax County
AECOM	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.aecom.com
Dell	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.dell.com
Ernst & Young	 Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	 www.ey.com
Greenspring	 Health Care and Social Assistance	 www.ericksonliving.com
The Truland Group	 Construction	 www.truland.com
The Washington Post	 Information/Publishing	 www.washingtonpost.com 

Source: Virginia Employment Commission (VEC), second quarter 2010; Fairfax County Economic Development Authority
June 2012


